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Adam Millar - (900188) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.99 466 H 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Shetland 2

26.15 458 H 04/09/22 2022 SS West District SC Sep AG Meet Glasgow  2

26.21 455 F 08/03/20 The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2020 Clickimin Shetland 2

26.21 455 F 29/05/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - Summer R1  0

26.31 449 H 06/11/22 North District Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  2

26.35 447 F 10/03/19 Shetland Sprint Championships 2019 Clickimin Shetland 2

26.50 440 F 04/05/19 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019 Clickimin Shetland 2

26.50 440 F 16/06/19 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2019 Clickimin Shetland 2

26.54 438 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

26.54 438 H 11/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

26.62 434 F 16/11/19 GTS Winter Meet 2019 Clickimin Shetland 2

26.69 430 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

26.69 430 F 16/01/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - January R1  0

26.72 429 F 17/06/23 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023 Clickimin Pool  3

26.74 428 F 11/03/18 A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

26.97 417 F 05/05/18 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.00 416 F 17/11/18 GTS Winter Meet 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.05 413 F 25/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Shetland 2

27.10 411 F 06/05/17 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Shetland 2

27.21 406 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

27.26 404 F 28/10/17 GTS Winter Meet 2017 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.29 403 F 19/03/17 Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017 Shetland Shetland 2

27.29 403 F 03/06/17 Junior Inter County Meet 2017 Lerwick Shetland 2

27.31 402 H 04/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Shetland 2

27.68 386 F 11/06/17 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017 Clickimin Shetland 2

28.08 370 F 26/11/16 North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Lerwick 2

28.75 344 F 07/05/16 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Shetland 2
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28.75 344 F 07/05/16 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Shetland 2

28.83 341 F 12/06/16 J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016 Clickimin Shetland 2

28.92 338 F 20/03/16 Shetland Sprint Championships 2016 Clickimin Shetland 2

30.76 281 F 23/01/16 SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Lerwick 2

31.61 259 F 14/06/15 Lerwick Midsummer Meet 2015 Clickimin Shetland 3

31.98 250 H 30/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness South Main 1

32.27 243 F 22/03/15 Shetland Sprint Championships Clickimin South Main 2

34.65 196 F 08/06/14 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet Clickimin South Main 2

35.62 181 F 30/06/13 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet Lerwick South Main 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.72 429 F 17/06/23 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023 Clickimin Pool  3

26.31 449 H 06/11/22 North District Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  2

26.15 458 H 04/09/22 2022 SS West District SC Sep AG Meet Glasgow  2

26.21 455 F 29/05/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - Summer R1  0

26.69 430 F 16/01/21 Tighinn Comhla Various - January R1  0

26.69 430 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

27.21 406 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

26.21 455 F 08/03/20 The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2020 Clickimin Shetland 2

26.62 434 F 16/11/19 GTS Winter Meet 2019 Clickimin Shetland 2

25.99 466 H 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Shetland 2

26.54 438 H 11/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

26.54 438 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

26.50 440 F 16/06/19 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2019 Clickimin Shetland 2

26.50 440 F 04/05/19 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019 Clickimin Shetland 2

26.35 447 F 10/03/19 Shetland Sprint Championships 2019 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.00 416 F 17/11/18 GTS Winter Meet 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.31 402 H 04/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Shetland 2

26.97 417 F 05/05/18 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

26.74 428 F 11/03/18 A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.05 413 F 25/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Shetland 2

27.26 404 F 28/10/17 GTS Winter Meet 2017 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.68 386 F 11/06/17 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.29 403 F 03/06/17 Junior Inter County Meet 2017 Lerwick Shetland 2

27.10 411 F 06/05/17 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Shetland 2

27.29 403 F 19/03/17 Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017 Shetland Shetland 2

28.08 370 F 26/11/16 North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Lerwick 2

28.83 341 F 12/06/16 J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016 Clickimin Shetland 2

28.75 344 F 07/05/16 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Shetland 2

28.92 338 F 20/03/16 Shetland Sprint Championships 2016 Clickimin Shetland 2

30.76 281 F 23/01/16 SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Lerwick 2

31.61 259 F 14/06/15 Lerwick Midsummer Meet 2015 Clickimin Shetland 3

32.27 243 F 22/03/15 Shetland Sprint Championships Clickimin South Main 2

31.98 250 H 30/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness South Main 1

34.65 196 F 08/06/14 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet Clickimin South Main 2

35.62 181 F 30/06/13 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet Lerwick South Main 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


